
101
177 sf

102
177 sf

103A
49 sf

103
169 sf

X101
132 sfX102

48 sf

AREA QTY
000000 � NONA66IGNA%/(
AR(A6 �83 �

139407 � RA3TOR &(NT(R 169 1

       TOTAL: 752 6
       )ORRU GURss� 922

ORGANIZATION

ORGANIZATIONCampus Planning &
Space Management
)DFLOLWLHs 0DQDJHPHQW
1161 :HsW 6DPfRUG AYH� %XLOGLQJ 1
AXEXUQ� A/ 36849

A8%8RN
8NI9(R6IT<

Last Export:

Report Date:

Building No.:
File Name:

Report Created By:RA3TOR &(NT(R� :(/&O0( &(NT(R
/(9(/� 01

AAB'0801
AAB'0801B01

0��21�2023

0��16�202�
APLH 3DWWHUsRQ

AutoCAD SHX Text
R


	Sheets and Views
	DWF


